
FAMILY BASEBALL LEAGUE 2014 SCHEDULE 
updated June 23, 2014 

 
Notes: 

Check www.summitviewchurch.info for schedule changes.  All games at the Summit View Church of Christ yard.  Front Field is nearest to the parking lot; Back Field is near 
the trees by the back fence.  Postponed games may be rescheduled for Friday nights. 

 
date visitor  vs. home  field 
 
Sunday, May 18, 1 p.m. Green 0, Black 2 
 Red 1, Blue 3 
 
Sunday, May 25, 1 p.m. Black 7, Red 5 
 Blue 2, Green 3 
 
Friday, May 30, 6:30 p.m. Red 5, Green 6 
 
 
 
Sunday, June 1*, 1 p.m. Black 7, Blue 1 
 
Sunday, June 8, 1 p.m. Blue 6, Red 11 
 Black 7, Green 1 
 
Sunday, June 15, 1 p.m. Green 5, Blue 4 
 Red 7, Black 8 
 
Friday, June 20, 6:30 p.m. Green 3, Red 4 
 Blue 4, Black 15 
 
Sunday, June 22, 1 p.m. Green 8, Black 6 
 Red 5, Blue 2 
 
Sunday, June 29 NO GAMES (church has Potholes State 
 Park Family Campout this weekend) 
 

date visitor  vs. home  field 
 
Sunday, July 6, 1 p.m. Blue  vs. Green  Front Field 
 Black  vs. Red  Back Field 
 
Sunday, July 13, 1 p.m. Blue  vs. Black  Front Field 
 Red  vs. Green  Back Field 
 
 
PLAYOFFS (higher seed is home team, except Game 7) 
Thursday, July 17, Game 2 #3 Seed vs. #2 Seed Front Field 
  6:30 p.m.   (Red & Green, seed & home team TBD) 
 
Friday, July 18, Game 1 #4 Seed  vs.  #1 Seed Front Field 
  6:30 p.m.   (Blue)   (Black) 
 
Sunday, July 20, Game 3 Winner Gm 1 vs.  Winner Gm 2 Front Field 
  times TBD Game 4 Loser Gm 1  vs.  Loser Gm 2 Back Field 
  (Green Team's game will be played at 6:30 p.m.  The other game will be 
played at 1:00 p.m.) 
 
Friday, July 25, Game 5 Winner Gm 4 vs.  Loser of Gm 3 Front Field 
  6:30 p.m. 
 
Sunday, August 3, Game 6 Winner Gm 3 vs.  Winner Gm 5 Front Field 
  1 p.m. Game 7* Rematch of Gm 6  Front Field 
 * play rematch if Winner of Game 5 wins Game 6; swap home/visitor 
 
ALL-STAR WEEKEND 
 
Friday, August 8, 6:30 p.m. Home Run Derby   Front Field 
 All-Star Game   Front Field 
 
Sunday, August 10, 1 p.m. All-Kids Game   Front Field 


